O
R
IO
-T
L
P
E

m
ORIO-TL TLIF Cage System
Ordering Information
Implants
W
L
H
Placement of radiopaque markers in radiotranslucent PEEK-Optima®
1.5 mm
1.5 mm
Standard Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 26 mm L7810-08-026
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 28 mm L7810-08-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 30 mm L7810-08-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 32 mm L7810-08-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 8 mm 34 mm L7810-08-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7810-09-026
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 28 mm L7810-09-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 30 mm L7810-09-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7810-10-026
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 28 mm L7810-10-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 30 mm L7810-10-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 32 mm L7810-10-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 10 mm 34 mm L7810-10-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7810-11-026
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 28 mm L7810-11-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 30 mm L7810-11-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 28 mm L7810-12-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 30 mm L7810-12-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 32 mm L7810-12-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 12 mm 34 mm L7810-12-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 28 mm L7810-13-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 30 mm L7810-13-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 28 mm L7810-14-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 30 mm L7810-14-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 32 mm L7810-14-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 14 mm 34 mm L7810-14-034
Optional Implants Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 32 mm L7810-09-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 9 mm 34 mm L7810-09-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 32 mm L7810-11-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 11 mm 34 mm L7810-11-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 32 mm L7810-13-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 13 mm 34 mm L7810-13-034
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 28 mm L7810-15-028
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 30 mm L7810-15-030
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 32 mm L7810-15-032
ORIO-TL Straight TLIF Cage 10 mm 15 mm 34 mm L7810-15-034
W
L
H
Placement of radiopaque markers in radiotranslucent PEEK-Optima®